- FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

TO: Steve 8. Rawlings, Davis County Clerk/Auditor

Full Name of Candidate ™ Vone  (Mchael el pedin

Street Address 77> [frzale t4. Cicela

City l{nr:\.m% sullle, , Utah 8405

Phone: Home DI~ U4Y- 510 Business R0~ T721-225%%
Name of Officc L Jouits | mnﬁ)\‘ e i£E

District Office (If Applicable)

Political Party (If Applicabie)

TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more P

than $50.00 (from Form "A" on page 2) 3 3\’60 3, $ $

.y - ®

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $50.00 or less § 1 > $ $

3. Total campaign expenses (from Form "B'" on

page 3) $ T264.78 3 $

4, Balance at the end of this reporting period $‘ 3\3\(\6"\.366‘ $ $

I do hereby certify that, to the bet of my knowledge, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for the

period beginning 9 {24 leg and ending
O lze | 101\e and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and

unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date I0-Zk~20{0 Signe@/jgﬁ/\ml—————" S

0CT 26 201
DAVIS COUNTY CLERK/AUDITOR




ltemized Contribution Report (Form A)

Donations 2010 Sheriff's Campain

Date Name Amount
9/29/2009 Chris Crowder 480 N Wilcox Way, Layton, Ut 84040-4553 $ 100.00
9/20/2008 Scott Parsell 1069 West 500 South, Layion Ut 84041-3555 $  200.00

2/4/2010 Clark Rampton 701 E 1000 S, Kaysville, UT 84037-4056 $ 100.00
2/20/2010 PAC for Utah's Future 1501 South 2300 East, Salt Lake City, Ut 84108 $ 500.00
2/27/2010 Amold Butcher 800 West State Street, Farmington Ut 84025 $ 55.00

312010 Michael Jensen 290 West 1750 South, Kaysvilie Ut 84037 $ 100.00
3/10/2010 Cirrus Systems 908 Francis Cir, Kaysville Ut 84037 $ 200.00
3/10/2010 Robert Hart 510 East Burton, Kaysville Ut 84037 $ 100.00
3/10/2010 Colleen Fechser 1281 N Winston Dr, Kaysville Ut 84037 $ 100.00
3/13/2010 American Home Lenders LLC, (Burt Carson) 9623 Dunsinane Dr, South Jordan Ut 840959514 $  100.00
4/2/2010 Larry Sanders 195 South 1950 East, Layton $ 100.00
4/7/2010 Richard Saunders 588 South Angel, Kaysville 84037 $ 100.00
4/20/2010 Northern Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors 5703 8. ‘K.Nm E. Suite 1, South Ogden, Ut 84403  $ 1,000.00
4/26/2010 Dan Phelps 2221 South 100 West, Clearfield Utah 84015 $ 250.00
10/18/2010 Davis County Republican Party 182 West 300 North #3, Bountiful Utah 84010 $ 50000

Aggregate total of all contributions of $50 or less $ 765.00
$ 4,270.00



Itemized Expenditure Report FORM "B"

Date __Name of Person or Organization Discription Cost
11/13/2002  Qgden Web and Design Web page $ 200.00
11/43/2009  7-11 Store Fuel ] 15.08
1113/200¢  Bowmans Food for Meeting $ 3.10
11/14/2009  Robetts Arts & Crafts Meeting Supplies $ 3.51
11/16/2009  Roberts Arts & Crafts Meeting Supplies $ 7.72
11/16/2009  Exxon Fuel $ 20.20
12/23/2009  Lone Star Food Mesting $ 30.97
111212010  Go Daddy Domain $ 25.00
11412010 UsPs Stamps $ 3.76
1/8/2010 UsPs Stamps $ 2.24
1792010 Office Max Paper and Supplies $ 46,40
1/11/2010  USPS Stamps 3 5.62
112212010  USPS Stamps $ 17.60
142212010 Walmart Envelopes 3 3.00
1/25/2010 Srniths Postage Supplies $ 26.40
1/26/2010  Sinclair Fuel $ 20.01
11272010 The Printer Ink Warehouse Ink Refill $ 21.91
1/28/2010  Smiths Fuel $ 15.03
21512010 Smiths Food for meeting $ 26.54
2/11/2010 USPS Stamps $ 8.80
21112010  Office Max Paper Supplies $ 34.68
211612010  USPS Stamps $ 8.80
2162010 Davis County Courthouse Maps $ 10.00
20117/2010  USPS Stamps $ 1.50
211872010 Dollar Tree Meeting Supplies $ 4.26
2/19/2010  Smiths Food 3 17.27
2119/2010 uprs mail $ 1.50
2/20/2010  Smiths Meeting $ 15.01
2/20/2010 Krispy Kreme Food Meeting $ 38.38



2/23/2010
2124/2010
22612010
2262010
3/1/2010
3/8f2010
3/9/2010
31912010
31972010
3/10/2010
315/2010
3162010
3/17/2010
317/2010
3/18/2010
31192010
3/20/2010
3/20/2010
31232010
3/25/2010
3/29/2010
3/28/2010
3/29/2010
3/30/2010
41112010
41112010
4/2/2010
4/3/2010
4/4/2010
4/5f2010
4/5/2010

Tod Printing

Molding Box

Flying J

Molding Box

Pay Pai

Office Max

8miths

Mail Tech

Dialing Setvices, LLC
Tod Printing

Smiths

Davis County Courthouse
Little Caesars

Julie Fisher

Walmart

Pay Pal

Flying J

Bavis County Republican Women
Office Max

Mail Tech

Garretlt Specialties
Garrett Specialties

Usps

Sugar House Awning & Canvas Products
Walmart

James Reynoids

Molding Box
Rennesance Signs
Molding Box

Sanmar Corp

{Jtah Tees & Fleece, LLC

Letterhead
Mailer
Fuel
Business Cards
Danation Fee (Jensgen)
Paper
Food for Meeting with crew
Printing
Auto Dial
Printing
Fuel
Filing Fee
Food
Booth Rental
Tape and candy

Transaction Fee (Rose Donation)

Fuel
Luncheon
Paper
Mailer
Convention supplies
Conventioh supplies
Mailer
Printing
Conventioh supplies
Pictures
Issues Mailer
Signs
Printing
Polo Shirts
Shirts

36.50
133.56
20.01
34.00
3.20
12.02
68.48
361.91
41.54
361.91
35.03
564.00
21.50
100.00
25.30
1.75
20.01
44.00
4.78
258.73
347.50
50.84
52.00
123.95
28.13
65.00
461.96
312.00
406.00
622.78
178.65



4/5/2010
4/7/2010
4112010
4712010
4712010
4/8/2010
4/9/2010
41912010
4/9/2010
4/9/2010
412712010
5/12/2010

Roberts Arts & Crafts

FexEx Kinko's

Molding Box

Molding Box

Molding Box

Smiths

Praxair

Dialing Services, LLC

Davis County Republican Party
Sugar House Awning & Canvas Products
Liz Johnson

Ink Warehouse

Convention supplies
Copies
Endorsement postcard with mail
Printing
Printing
Fuel
Helium
Auto Dials
Booth
Signs
Embroidery
ink

i B O A B L L B B B e o

8.38
2.64
461.96
422.08
203.02
55.11
90.78
150.83
250.00
170.96
238.00
21.91

7.264.38



